
STATISTICHE ANNO 2022 

MESI TOTALE FAMIGLIE STRANIERI VARIAZIONE 

GENNAIO 20131 8617 2328 -7

FEBBRAIO 20144 8637 2328 13

MARZO 20193 8665 2348 49

APRILE 20169 8664 2362 -24

MAGGIO 20138 8662 2352 -31

GIUGNO 20101 8647 2348 -37

LUGLIO 20095 8652 2341 -6

AGOSTO 20081 8653 2336 -14

SETTEMBRE 20113 8670 2346 32

OTTOBRE 20046 8636 2319 -67

NOVEMBRE 20038 8631 2308 -8

DICEMBRE 20031 8630 2313 -7


